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SPORT DATE & TIME LOCATION COACH 

Swimming 

• Sunday, February 9 
6:30–8 p.m. 

• Sunday, February 16 
5:30–7 p.m. 

• Tuesday, February 18 
7–8:30 p.m. 

JCCGW Pool Mike Karel 

    

Inline Hockey 
• Tuesday, March 4 

8–9 p.m. 
• Wednesday, March 12 

8–9 p.m. 

Sportsplex Matt Rosenthal  
Mike Karbeling 

    

U16 Girls Basketball 
• Thursday, March 6 

7–8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, March 11 

7–8:30 p.m.                                

JCCGW 
Gymnasium Steve Winter 

    

U16 Boys Basketball 

• Wednesday, March 5 
7–8:30 p.m. 

• Wednesday, March 12 
7–8:30 p.m. 

• Sunday, March 9 
8:30–10 a.m. 

JCCGW 
Gymnasium Matt Feldman 

    

U14 Boys Basketball 

• Wednesday, March 5 
7–8:30 p.m. 

• Wednesday, March 12 
7–8:30 p.m. 

• Sunday, March 9 
8:30–10 a.m. 

JCCGW 
Gymnasium Becky Silberman 

    

U16 Baseball 

• Sunday, March 2 
11 a.m.–1 p.m. 

• Sunday, March 9 
11 a.m.–1 p.m. 

• Sunday, March 16 
11 a.m-1 p.m.  

JDS Upper 
School  

Jordan Green 
Harvey Reich 

    

U14 Boys Soccer 
• Sunday March 9 

5:30–7 p.m. 
• Wednesday, March 19 

7:00-8:30pm 

JCCGW Field* 
 
*Wednesday, 
March 19th tryout 
will take place in 
the JCC 
gymnasium if 
inclement 
weather.  

Jonathan Weinberg 
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U16 Boys Soccer Contact games@jccgw.org 
for more information.   

U16 Girls Soccer 
• Sunday March 9 

5:30–7 p.m. 
• Wednesday, March 19 

7:00-8:30pm 

JCCGW Field* 
 
*Wednesday, 
March 19th tryout 
will take place in 
the JCC 
gymnasium if 
inclement 
weather. 

Andy Hausman 

    

Dance 
• Sunday, January 19  

4–6 p.m.         
• Sunday, January 26 

4–6 p.m. 

JCCGW Dance 
Studio Debbie Clark 

    

Track & Field 
• Sunday, March 2 

11 a.m. 
• Sunday, March 16 

11 a.m. 

Wootton High 
School  Tom Temin 

    

ArtsFest 
Audition/Application Guidelines 
are available 
on www.jccmaccabiartsfest.org 

N/A N/A 

    

Tennis 
• Sunday, February 9 

5-7 p.m. 
• Sunday, March 2 

6-8 p.m. 

Bethesda 
Country Club Carol Levinson 

mailto:games@jccgw.org
http://www.jccmaccabiartsfest.org/

